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Women / V
Session: VJV

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Abby Purnell220
St. Francis

8.850 9.550 9.4509.700 37.550
4 2 1 4 1 

1 

Melissa Seaman221
St. Francis

8.900 9.650 9.7509.150 37.450
3 1 3 1 2 

2 

Tessa Divita212
St. Francis

8.700 9.400 9.5509.650 37.300
8 4T 2 3 3 

3 

Elaine Silverman210
Mountain View High

9.000 9.400 9.6008.600 36.600
1 4T 9 2 4 

4 

Amanda Tsukushi222
St. Francis

8.950 9.450 9.2508.750 36.400
2 3 8 5 5 

5 

Kelli Yamaguma207
Los Altos High

8.800 8.900 8.9008.950 35.550
5T 6T 5 13T 6 

6 

Emilia Mancilla208
Mountain View High

8.500 8.700 9.0009.100 35.300
11 9T 4 11T 7 

7 

Elizabeth Murray209
Mountain View High

8.750 8.800 8.6008.900 35.050
7 8 6 19 8 

8 

Megan Schmeising205
Los Altos High

8.300 8.900 9.2008.500 34.900
13T 6T 10T 6T 9 

9 

Erin Woolley206
Los Altos High

8.250 8.700 9.1008.500 34.550
15 9T 10T 8T 10 

10 

Katie Dillon201
Los Altos High

8.650 8.100 9.1008.450 34.300
9T 15 12 8T 11 

11 

Tori Heyman202
Los Altos High

8.100 8.600 9.1008.350 34.150
16 12T 13 8T 12 

12 

Stephanie Eyre213
St. Francis

8.300 8.700 8.7008.100 33.800
13T 9T 16 17T 13 

13 

Sheila Steiner211
Mountain View High

7.700 8.600 8.7007.050 32.050
18 12T 20 17T 14 

14 

Danielle Gadbiois216
St. Francis

8.450 0.000 9.2008.300 25.950
12 17T 14 6T 15 

15 

Stephanie Jatnieks218
St. Francis

0.000 8.400 8.9008.000 25.300
19T 14 17 13T 16 

16 

Alyssa Jatnieks219
St. Francis

7.750 0.000 8.9007.300 23.950
17 17T 19 13T 17 

17 

Monica Hsu203
Los Altos High

0.000 7.700 8.5006.900 23.100
19T 16 21 20 18 

18 

Julia Garibaldi217
St. Francis

8.650 0.000 8.9000.000 17.550
9T 17T 22 13T 19 

19 

Kathryn Fast214
St. Francis

8.800 0.000 0.0008.200 17.000
5T 17T 15 21T 20 

20 

Alexsis Kanerva204
Los Altos High

0.000 0.000 9.0007.400 16.400
19T 17T 18 11T 21 

21 

Julia Foust215
St. Francis

0.000 0.000 0.0008.800 8.800
19T 17T 7 21T 22 

22 
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